Kurstage fur Kurs 61GG467230
Alpha-Integrationskurs Orientierungskurs

Datum

20.04.2026

21.04.2026

22.04.2026

23.04.2026

27.04.2026

28.04.2026

29.04.2026

30.04.2026

04.05.2026

05.05.2026

06.05.2026

07.05.2026

Uhrzeit

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

Ort

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grol3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grol3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs



11.05.2026

12.05.2026

13.05.2026

18.05.2026

19.05.2026

20.05.2026

21.05.2026

26.05.2026

27.05.2026

28.05.2026

01.06.2026

02.06.2026

03.06.2026

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grol3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grol3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs


http://www.tcpdf.org

