

# Kurstage für Kurs 61GG46723O

## Alpha-Integrationskurs Orientierungskurs

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
20.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
21.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
22.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
23.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
27.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
28.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
29.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
30.04.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
04.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
05.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
06.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
07.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs

11.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
12.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
13.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
18.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
19.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
20.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
21.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
26.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
27.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
28.05.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
01.06.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
02.06.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs
03.06.2026	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Wasserweg 2, Groß-Gerau; Bildungszentrum Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall O-Kurs